DAILY REPORT OF QUESTION PAPER PACKETS
(Flying Squads shall collect from all their Examination Centres and E-mail to Board)


	

Date of Exam
	

Shift
	

Paper Id
	No. of sealed packets (No. of question papers) received at Examination Centre as per the attested list of Board
	Total No. of sealed packets 

	
	
	
	
Code of
Instt-1


---------
	
Code of
Instt-2


--------
	
Code of
Instt-3


--------
	
Code of
Instt-4


--------
	Received by Examination Centre
(1+2+3…)
	Actually found in almirah in sealed state on the day / shift of Exam

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Note: Please mention no. of Question Papers within brackets along with the no. of packets e.g. 2 pkt (60+20)
									

Signature of Exam Supdtt


SAMPLE 
(Flying Squads shall collect from all their Examination Centres and E-mail to Board)
	

Date of Exam
	

Shift

	

Paper Id
	No. of sealed packets (No. of question papers) received at Examination Centre as per the attested list of Board
	Total No. of sealed packets 

	
	
	
	
Code of
Instt-1


172
	
Code of
Instt-2


183
	
Code of
Instt-3


--------
	
Code of
Instt-4


--------
	Received by Examination Centre
(1+2+3…)
	Actually found in almirah in sealed state on the day / shift of Exam

	12.12.16

	M
	17329
	2 pkt 
(60+20)
	1 pkt 
(40)
	--
	--
	3 pkt
(120)
	3 pkt
(100)



